Xroyeia AtevBovoewv
[TpwtoPabuag Exnaidevong

INEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAYX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHYX ANATOAIKHX

AIEY®OYNXH EKII/ZHX
AIEY®YNEH [I/@MIAY EKII/ZHE
APAMAY

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
EBPOY

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
KABAAAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
EANOHX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
POAOITHX

MAKEAONIAYX & OPAKHX

Toayodp. A/NZH
AIOIKHTHPIO, 66100,
APAMA, MAKEAONIA

AHMHTPAZY 19, 68100,
AANEEANAPOYIIOAH, EBPOX

EOGNIKHX ANTIXTAXZEQY 20,
65110, KABAAA, MAKEAONIA

MITPQKOYMH 30, 67100,
EANGH, @PAKH

XT. KYPIAKIAH 91, 69100,
KOMOTHNH, POAOITH

THAEDQNA

2521351426
2521351425

2551026147
2551036772
2551020852
2551023793
2551026142 FAX

2510291504 FAX
2510291520
2510291541
2510291542
2510291521

2541022790 FAX
2541020362
2541022838
2541022790

2531035719 FAX
2531035711
2531035718
2531022767

AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/ZHX
KONTOI'AOY AHMHTPIOX

KEXATITA-©OANOY GEZZAAIA

KOYPAKOZX I'EQPT'TOX

MAPKOY ANAXTAXIOZ

XANTZHY HAIAY

ITEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAY & A/OMIAYX EKII/XHX ATTIKHX

AIEY®YNXH EKII/ZHX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
A' AGHNAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX

ANATOAIKHX ATTIKHX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
B' AGHNAX

Tayodp. A/NTH

AQPOY 9, OMONOIA, 10432,
AGHNA, ATTIKH

Aewg. AAYPIOY 150 &
ANAPIKOY 4, 15354,
TTAIANIA, ATTIKH

MEZXOI'EIQN 448, 15342, AT'TA
IMAPAXKEYH, ATTIKH

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAX EKII/XHX I'" MAKPHX 3, 12241, AI'AAEQ,

AGHNAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
A AGHNAX
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ATTIKH

KAAAMAKIOY 97, 17455,
AAIMOZ, ATTIKH

THAED®QNA

2105243980 FAX
2105243835
2105243286
2105249642
2105243008
2105248445

2105243235 T'pag.

2106618440 FAX
2106618444
2106617821
2106049522

2106009644 FAX
2106080303
2106396592
2106012845
2106394882
2106007488

2105447967
2105452502
2105610431
2105620037 FAX

2109930080 FAX
2109940116
2109958434
2109928342
2109958435
2109919013

AIEY®OYNTHEX EKII/SHX
XATZHMANQAH AHMHTPA

EYOGAAH BAXIAIKH

BENTHPHZ ITAPAXKEYAZX-
I[MTANATIQTHX

WAPPA I'EQPI'TA

XATZHAHMHTPIOY EYXTPATIOX
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AIEYOYNZH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
AYTIKHY ATTIKHX

TMEPXE®ONHX 19, 19200,
EAEYXINA, ATTIKH

AIEYOYNZH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX

TEIPAIA 18532, I[IEIPAIAY, ATTIKH

KAPAOAH & AHMHTPIOY 50,

2105561425
2105561410
2105561420
2105561415 FAX

APKITXAIOYX KQNXTANTINOZ

2104117818 FAX
2104113725
2104124516
2104177851
2104226169
2104177573

OIKONOMOY XPIZTO®OPOZ

INEPI®OEPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHX BOPEIOY

AIEY®YNXH EKII/SHX Tayodp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEY®OYNTHEX EKII/SHX
AIEY®YNEH [I/OMIAY EKI/SHE EAEY®EPIOY BENIZEAOY 3, 2251047438 FAX TEOAEPIAOY ANASTAZIA
AEZBOY 81100, AEZBOZ, BOPEIO 2251047442

AITAIO 2251047439
2251028360
AIEY®YNEH [I/OMIAY EKI/SHE 1. AEKATH & KANAPH, 83100, 2273080427 FAX ZABOYAAKHS. [TANATIQTHS
LAMOY 2AMOE, BOPEIO AIT'AIO 2273080428
2273080862
2273027114
AIEY®YNEH [I/OMIAY EKI/LHE ~ OINOIIIQNOX 1, 82100, XIOE, 2271044233 FAX KEAEIIEPTZHE APISTEIAHE
XI0Y BOPEIO AIT'AIO 2271044235
2271044236
2271044349

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHX AYTIKHX

EAAAAAX
AIEY®OYNXH EKII/ZHX Toayvdp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/SHX
AIEY®YNEH II/O@MIAS EKI/SHE  TPAYAANTQNH 2, 30200, 2631025560 AEYTEPATOS ©QMAE-SITYPOS
AITQAOAKAPNANIAZ IEPA TIOAH MEZOAOITIOY, 2631024775
AITQAOAKAPNANIA 2631025180
2631027315 FAX
2631051523 FAX
AIEY®YNEH II/OMIAY EKI/SHE TOYNAPH 217, 26110, [IATPA, 2610620818 KINTHZ TPIANTA®YAAOZL
AXAIAY AXAIA
AIEY®YNEH [I/OMIAY EKI/SHE ~ EONIKHS ANTISTASEQS 21 2621040287 BOYPAOYMH ZQH
HAEIAZ & YPHAANTOY, 27100, 2621022403 FAX
ITYPIOZ, HAEIA 2621040264
2621040277
2621040285
2621040268

INEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAYX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHX AYTIKHX

MAKEAONIAX
AIEY®YNXH EKII/SHX Tayodp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/SHX
AIEY®YNEH [I/®OMIAY EKI/SHE ~ TEPMA K. TAAIAAOYPH - 2462076311 NAXTOZ T'EQPTIOS
I'PEBENQN AIOIKHTHPIO, 51100, 2462076127
I'PEBENA, MAKEAONIA 2462076126 FAX
2462076128
2462076121
AIEY®YNEH [I/®@MIAS EKI/SHE ~ KAPAOAH 10, 52100, 2467055251 MAZAAPHS TEQPIIOE
KAZTOPIAZ KAZTOPIA, MAKEAONIA 2467055260
2467055255
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AIEYOYNZH I/®OMIAX EKII/ZHY  AIOIKHTHPIO, 50100, 2461026448 FAX T'KAMIIOYPAX IQANNHX
KOZANHX KOZANH, MAKEAONIA 2461351278

2461351238

2461351240

2461351241

2461351360

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHYX  AIOIKHTHPIO, 53100, 2385054582 FAX NQTAX ITANATIQTHX
OAQPINHE DOAQPINA, MAKEAONIA 2385054585

2385054586

2385054583

2385054587

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/XHX HIIEIPOY

AIEY®YNXH EKII/XHX Toyudp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEYOYNTHX EKII/XHX
AIEY®YNZIH II/GMIAY EKII/XHYX TIEPI®EPEIAKH OAOZ, 47100, 2681027669 FAX TKOPOX AEQNIAAX
APTAX APTA, HITEIPOZ 2681027550

2681023711

2681079218
AIEY®YNZIH II/GMIAY EKII/XHYX KYIIPOY 60, 46100, 2665026732 NATZHE KQNXTANTINOXZ
OEXIIPQTIAY HI'OYMENITZXA, GEXITPQTIA 2665022291

2665029003

2665022297

2665028592 LxoA.

Zopp.

2665026098 FAX
AIEYOYNZXH [I/OMIAX EKIT/XHY AOYKH AKPITA & ®IAIKHE 2651028432 KOAIOX NIKOAAOZ
IQANNINQN ETAIPEIAY 15A, 45444, 2651083098

IQANNINA, HITEIPOX 2651024846

2651028931
AIEYOYNZXH [I/®OMIAX EKIT/XHYX TIEPAIKAPH 1, 48100, 2682362151 FAX HAIOIIOYAOX AHMHTPIOX
TTPEBEZHX TTIPEBEZA, HITEIPOZ 2682362120

2682362128

2682362119

2682362129

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHY OEXXAAIAX

AIEY®OYNXH EKII/ZHX Toayvdp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/SHX
AIEY®YNEH II/®@MIAS EKI/SHE  TIAALTHPA 56, 43100, 2441071611 FAX MHTZIAAH EY®YMIA
KAPAITZHZ KAPAITZA, ®EZZAAIA 2441071612

2441070537

2441079371
AIEY®YNEH II/O@MIAY EKI/SHE ~ AHMHTPAY & TAPIBAAAH 2410532691 FAX TLAKEAAAPIOY BASIAEIOS
AAPIZAY 10, 41221, AAPIZA, 2410536577

2410253726

2410250853

2410258332

2410252324

2410256555
AIEY®YNEH II/OMIAY EKIV/SHE TEQPIIOY KAPTAAH 74, 2421024084 FAX MHTZIANH-MATOAIOIIOYAOY
MATNHEZIAL 38001, BOAOZ, MAI'NHZIA 2421039083 OEOAQPA

2421039077

2421039085
AIEY®YNEH II/OMIAY EKI/SHE ~ MAPKOY MIIOTEAPH 2, 2431046476 FAX KA®ANEAHE XAPAAAMIIOL
TPIKAAQN 42100, TPIKAAA, OESSAAIA 2431046477

2431046478

AIEY®YNXH EKII/XHX Tayodp. A/NZH THAE®QNA AIEY®OYNTHEX EKII/SHX
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AIEYOYNZH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
ZAKYNOOY

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
KEPKYPAX

AIEY®YNXH II/OMIAY EKII/XHX
KEDAAAHNIAX

AIEYOYNZEH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
AEYKAAAY

AOMBAPAQY 78, 29100,
ZAKYNOOZ, IONIOI NHXOI

20 xAp. EONIKHE OAOY
TIEAEKA - AAETIOY, 49100,
KEPKYPA, IONIOI NHEOI

MAZAPAKH 2, 28100,
KED®AAAHNIA, IONIOI NHZOI

KAPABEAA 11, 31100,
AEYKAAA, IONIOI NHXOI

2695029955 FAX
2695045091

2661039584 FAX
2661040018
2661046774
2661049643
2661039014

2671022212
2671022214
2671022288
2671026982 FAX
2671026922

2645021726 FAX
2645021724
2645021723
2645021725

KOKAAX AIONYZIOXZ

TZIMAY KQNXTANTINOX

ZANTAY ®QTIOX

INEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAYX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHY KENTPIKHX
MAKEAONIAX

AIEY®YNXH EKII/ZHX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
ANATOAIKHY GEXXAAONIKHX

AIEYOYNZH II/®OMIAX EKII/ZHX
AYTIKHY @EXXAAONIKHXZ

AIEYOYNZH II/®OMIAX EKII/ZHX
HMAGBIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
KIAKIZ

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
MEAAAX

AIEY®YNXH II/OMIAY EKII/XHX
TIIEPIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
YEPPQN

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
XAAKIAIKHE

Toyvdp. A/NZH

KATZIMIAH & MHAOQY 33,
54638, OEZLANAONIKH,
MAKEAONIA

KOAOKOTPQNH 22, 56430,
ITAYAOX MEAAZL,
OEXXAAONIKH

MHTPOIIOAEQY 44, 59100,
BEPOIA, HMAGIA

ATIOY I'EQPTIOY 1, 61100,
KIAKIZ, MAKEAONIA

ET'NATIAY 91, 58200,
EAEZTA, IEAAA

ITANATH TXAAAAPH 8, 60100,
KATEPINH, ITIEPIA

KEPAXOYNTOZ 2, 62110,
LEPPEX, MAKEAONIA

22ag ATIPIAIOY 1, 63100,
TIOAYTYPOZ, XAAKIAIKH

THAEDQNA

2310954100
2310954112 FAX

2310643040
2310643425
2310643046 FAX

2331026406 FAX
2331024047
2331024588

2341028013 FAX
2341022439
2341075403
2341029397

2381023257 FAX
2381023368
2381023261

2351046953
2351046950
2351046970
2351022727 FAX
2351046951
2351046954
2351046956
2351046973
2351046958
2351046959

2321047504 FAX
2321047502

2371024235 FAX
2371022368
2371021129
2371023278

AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/SHX
KAAOTPAIAY MIXAHA

KONTOI'TANNIAHY KQNXTANTINOZ

AIAMANTOIIOYAOZ AIONYZXIOX

PAMITIAHY KQNXTANTINOX

TZAAIKIAHZ NIKOAAOZX

KPITOI'AOY AXTEPIOX

AYMIIOYAHZ ANAXTAZXIOZ

ITATIAYXTAMOIIOYAOX ZENO®QN

INEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHX KPHTHX

AIEYOYNXZH EKII/XHX
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Toayvdp. A/NXH

THAEDQNA

AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/XHX
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AIEYOYNZH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
HPAKAEIOY

AIEY®YNXH II/OMIAY EKII/XHX

AAXIBGIOY

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
PEO@YMNHX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
XANIQN

METAZOXQPIOY 15, 71304,
HPAKAEIO, KPHTH

AIOIKHTHPIO, 72100, ATIOX
NIKOAAOZ, AAYIOI

I'. XATZHAAKH 23, 74100,
PE®YMNO, KPHTH

AQAEKANHXOY 8B, 73132,
XANIA, KPHTH

2810372644 FAX
2810529300
2810529309

2841027226 FAX
2841340400

2831027747 FAX
2831058277

2821028079
2821028078 FAX
2821028718
2821028097

TIIKAAAKH KYPIAKH

MITAPMITEPAKHY EMMANOYHA

KONTOI'TANNHX EYXTAGIOX

I[IONTIKAKHZ HAIAX

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKIIVZHX NOTIOY
AIT'AIOY

AIEY®YNXH EKII/ZHX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
AQAEKANHXOY

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
KYKAAAQN

Toayodp. A/NXH

TEQPI'IOY MAYPOY 2, 85100,
POAOZ, AQAEKANHXA

IQANNH AAYPENTIOY &
PAAAH 6, 84100, XYPOZX-
EPMOYIIOAH, KYKAAAEX

THAEDQNA

2241364804
2241364805
2241364806
2241364807
2241364808
2241364809
2241364810

2281082226 FAX
2281082315
2281082465
2281079349

AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/ZHX
TEIABOS I'EQPIIOE

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
ITIEAOIIONNHXOY

AIEY®YNXH EKII/ZHX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
API'OAIAAX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
APKAAIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
KOPINGIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
AAKQNIAY

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
MEXXHNIAY

Toayodp. A/NZH

AMYMQNHX 7B, 21100,
NAYTIAIO, APTOAIAA

ITA. ATIOY AHMHTPIOY 4,
22100, TPIIIOAH, APKAAIA

KOAOKOTPQNH 52, 20100,
KOPIN®OZ, IEAOIIONNHZOZX

20 xAp. EONIKHE OAOY
STIAPTHS - T'Y®EIOY, 23100,
STIAPTH, AAKQNIA

WYAPQN 15, AIOIKHTHPIO,
24100, KAAAMATA,
MEXXHNIA

THAEDQNA

2752025685 FAX
2752027491
2752024478
2751024383

2710225311 FAX
2710222596
2710222441
2710239986

2741081075
2741081077
2741085891 FAX
2741028573
2741028578

2731022180 FAX
2731026503
2731021767
2731089123

2721361553
2721361541
2721361550
2721361481 FAX

AIEYOYNTHZX EKII/ZHX
TABPHAOS £QTHPIOS

T'KEXOYPAY ®QTIOZ

TTATIATEQPI'AKHY ITANATTIQTHX

TIOAITHE ©QTIOXZ

KAAAHY NIKOAAOZ

IIEPI®EPEIAKH A/NXH II/OMIAX & A/OMIAX EKII/ZHY XTEPEAX

EAANAAAX

AIEYOYNXZH EKII/XHX Tayodp. A/NTH THAEDOQNA AIEYOYNTHEX EKII/XHX
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AIEYOYNZH II/OMIAX EKII/ZHX
BOIQTIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
EYBOIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/OMIAY EKII/XHX
EYPYTANIAX

AIEY®YNXH II/6MIAY EKII/XHX
DOOIQTIAAY

AIEY®YNXH II/GMIAY EKII/XHX
DQKIAAY

IMépmm, 7 NogpfBpiov 2013

AIZXYAOY & OAYXIXEQY,
32100, AIBAAEIA, BOIQTIA

IATPIAQY 8, 34100,
XAAKIAA, EYBOIA

A. KATEANTQNH 2, 36100,
KAPIIENHZI, EYPYTANIA

KYTIIPOY 87, 35100, AAMIA,
DOOIQTIAA

EINIZKOIIOY ®IAOBEQY 20,
33100, AEA®OI, ®QKIAA

2261080775
2261023946

2221022639
2221029979
2221022986
2221075986
2221077012 FAX

2237080241 FAX
2237080243

2231023959 FAX
2231022480
2231022498
2231023398
2231026490

2265029482 FAX
2265028301
2265079170

T'KAPTZIOZ I'EQPI'IOX

YYPIMHX I'EQPI'IOX

TZATIPOYNHY AGANAZIOX

ZIOYTAX AGANAXIOX

EYAITEAOY IQANNHX

ZeMba 6 amno 6



